
Plivački klub "Olymp" https://pkolymp.club plivackiklubolymp@gmail.com

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803 Registered to PK Fortuna 25.5.2025. 18:27 - Strana 1

BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 4 Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 9:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Pscs 29.73 737
2. AVDIĆ, Iman 07 Sport Time, SA 31.51+0,56 619
3. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Pscs 31.90+0,59 596
4. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.18+0,74 581
5. POPOVIC, Tanja 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.20+0,74 580
6. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 32.44+0,77 567
7. HRVAČIĆ, Tajra 09 Sharks, SA 32.80+0,71 549
8. TURANJANIN, Sara 05 Pscs 33.04+0,81 537
9. VALENTEKOVIC, Elena 11 Osijek 33.13+0,65 532

10. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 33.35+0,61 522
ZORE, Teja 09 PK Rudar Trbovlje 33.35+0,73 522

12. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 33.55+0,78 513
13. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.62+0,65 509
14. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 33.64+0,69 509
15. CVIJETICANIN, Mina 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 34.24+0,73 482
16. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 34.73 462
17. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 34.78+0,68 460
18. RACIC, Teodora 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.15+0,75 446
19. LJUBOJEVIC, Maria 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 35.66+0,71 427
20. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 36.01+0,69 415
21. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 36.35+0,75 403
22. MIHIC, Mia 09 Osijek 36.43+0,71 400
23. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.67+0,60 392
24. PERC, Živa 07 PK Velenje 36.72+0,65 391
25. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 36.82 388
26. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 36.95+0,66 384
27. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 37.01 382
28. BOSNIC, Marija 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.17+0,23 377
29. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 37.25+0,74 374
30. CURKOVIC, Ana 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 37.38+0,74 371
31. ĆURČIN, Teodora 09 Velika Kikinda 37.46+0,74 368
32. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 38.20 347
33. AVDIĆ, Uma 14 Sport Time, SA 38.37+0,59 343
34. DJERMANOVIC, Veronika 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 38.54+0,68 338
35. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 39.78+0,82 307
36. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.23+0,65 297
37. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.12+0,79 241
38. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 44.06+0,80 226
39. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 45.80+0,70 201
40. DARMANOVIĆ , Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 46.37+0,79 194
41. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.77+0,73 148
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

42. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.49 133
43. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 54.34+0,84 120
44. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.43+0,42 113
45. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.42+0,72 102
46. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.81+0,95 95
47. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.09+0,64 93
48. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.05+0,74 89
49. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 1:00.86+0,82 85
50. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.84 81
51. LUKAC, Mia 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.52+0,76 55
52. RADULOVIC, Sofija 18 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.27+0,55 42
53. RADULOVIC, Dunja 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.88+0,75 41

DSQ LUKIC, Sasa 15 22. April - Banja Luka 59.97+0,70
DSQ TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.86+0,80
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.96+1,05
DSQ SAVIC, Magdalena 15 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.56+0,83
DSQ KOPANJA, Jana 17 22. April - Banja Luka 1:29.57

W 1

1. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 32.18+0,74 581
2. VALENTEKOVIC, Elena 11 Osijek 33.13+0,65 532
3. KOVACIC, Paola 10 Arena 33.35+0,61 522
4. GRADIN, Sara 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 33.55+0,78 513
5. VIDEKOVIC, Una 11 Vinkovacki Pk 34.73 462
6. HEĆIMOVIĆ, Uma 10 Sharks, SA 34.78+0,68 460
7. TRIFUNOSKA, Tamara 10 PK Skopje 36.35+0,75 403
8. MRKONJIČ, Tia 10 PK Velenje 36.82 388
9. RADOJEVIC, Masa 10 Valis 36.95+0,66 384

10. KOMLJEN, Petra 11 Vinkovacki Pk 39.78+0,82 307

W 2

1. BANOVIC, Teodora 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 33.62+0,65 509
2. PETKANIC, Sofija 12 Proleter 33.64+0,69 509
3. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 36.01+0,69 415
4. KOSORIC, Isidora 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 36.67+0,60 392
5. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 37.01 382
6. NAUMOVSKA, Sofija 12 PK Skopje 37.25+0,74 374
7. BOSNJAK, Katarina 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 40.23+0,65 297
8. PETROVIĆ, Ksenija 13 Pvk Aquatic Verde 44.06+0,80 226
9. ZELIC, Milica 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 45.80+0,70 201
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 4, Ženski, 50m Leđno/Back, Prelim

W 3

1. JOVANOVIĆ, Sofija 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 38.20 347
2. AVDIĆ, Uma 14 Sport Time, SA 38.37+0,59 343
3. CULUM, Sofija 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 43.12+0,79 241
4. DARMANOVIĆ , Nina 14 Pvk Aquatic Verde 46.37+0,79 194
5. MARICIC, Dunja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 50.77+0,73 148
6. JONAS, Lena 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 52.49 133
7. BAJIC, Ksenija 14 22. April - Banja Luka 54.34+0,84 120
8. JANKOVIC, Marija 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 55.43+0,42 113
9. RADISIC, Matea 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 57.42+0,72 102

10. KAURIN, Teona 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 58.81+0,95 95
11. MARINKOVIC, Tina 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 59.09+0,64 93
12. MITROVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.05+0,74 89
13. ĐURKOVIĆ, Tara 14 Swim - Sarajevo 1:00.86+0,82 85
14. CURCIJA, Katarina 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.84 81
15. LUKAC, Mia 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:10.52+0,76 55
16. RADULOVIC, Sofija 18 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.27+0,55 42
17. RADULOVIC, Dunja 16 22. April - Banja Luka 1:17.88+0,75 41

DSQ LUKIC, Sasa 15 22. April - Banja Luka 59.97+0,70
DSQ TERZIJA, Lara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:01.86+0,80
DSQ MILAKOVIC, Sara 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:03.96+1,05
DSQ SAVIC, Magdalena 15 22. April - Banja Luka 1:18.56+0,83
DSQ KOPANJA, Jana 17 22. April - Banja Luka 1:29.57
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